
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:  Serfas Club Drive (from 262.70' S'ly
Summary of Bids  of Rancho Corona Dr to the

  N'ly City/County Line)
Advertised: May 8, 2001 (Agenda item 3.30) PROJECT NOS.  A8-0674 & B0-0487 
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date:  May 30, 2001            STPL-5956 (138)

Silvia Construction Inc
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 32,400.00 32,400.00
2 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,200.00 27,200.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 3 75.00 225.00 110.00 330.00
5 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 4 75.00 300.00 100.00 400.00
6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,092 25.00 77,300.00 17.85 55,192.20
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,350.00 5,350.00
8 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 880 35.00 30,800.00 21.75 19,140.00
9 011510 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 22,065 3.00 66,195.00 1.10 24,271.50

10 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,762 40.00 70,480.00 52.00 91,624.00
11 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 2,328 45.00 104,760.00 39.00 90,792.00
12 DELETED 0.00 0.00
13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 700.00 1,400.00 1,600.00 3,200.00
14 DELETED 0.00 0.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207) EA 4 800.00 3,200.00 760.00 3,040.00
16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200) LF 1,387 13.00 18,031.00 16.60 23,024.20
17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 1,200.00 3,600.00 635.00 1,905.00
18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 1,788 5.00 8,940.00 3.70 6,615.60
19 204042 PLACE SOD IN EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT AREAS SQFT 800 10.00 8,000.00 1.40 1,120.00
20 150718 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT 

MARKING
SQFT 271 2.00 542.00 1.25 338.75

21 840501 3" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,974 0.60 3,584.40 0.01 59.74
22 840504 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 4,610 0.75 3,457.50 0.23 1,060.30
23 840506 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 961 1.20 1,153.20 0.84 807.24
24 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 1,660 4.00 6,640.00 2.30 3,818.00
25 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2 300.00 600.00 420.00 840.00
26 DELETED 0.00 0.00
27 DELETED 0.00 0.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 576 3.50 2,016.00 3.25 1,872.00
29 150717 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT SQFT 30 2.00 60.00 2.10 63.00
30 066565 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 2 200.00 400.00 110 220.00

TOTALS: 439,684.10 396,683.53

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:  Serfas Club Drive (from 262.70' S'ly
Summary of Bids  of Rancho Corona Dr to the

  N'ly City/County Line)
Advertised: May 8, 2001 (Agenda item 3.30) PROJECT NOS.  A8-0674 & B0-0487 
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date:  May 30, 2001            STPL-5956 (138)

R. J. Noble Company All American Asphalt
Orange, CA 92865 Corona, CA 92878-2229

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 17,400.00 17,400.00 9,500.00 9,500.00
2 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 8,500.00 8,500.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
4 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 3 110.00 330.00 100.00 300.00
5 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 4 100.00 400.00 160.00 640.00
6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,092 25.00 77,300.00 25.00 77,300.00
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
8 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 880 25.00 22,000.00 23.00 20,240.00
9 011510 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 22,065 0.93 20,520.45 0.88 19,417.20

10 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,762 50.00 88,100.00 52.00 91,624.00
11 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 2,328 45.00 104,760.00 44.00 102,432.00
12 DELETED 0.00 0.00
13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 1,750.00 3,500.00
14 DELETED 0.00 0.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207) EA 4 1,600.00 6,400.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200) LF 1,387 12.00 16,644.00 15.50 21,498.50
17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 350.00 1,050.00 425.00 1,275.00
18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 1,788 3.40 6,079.20 2.50 4,470.00
19 204042 PLACE SOD IN EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT AREAS SQFT 800 3.15 2,520.00 5.00 4,000.00
20 150718 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT 

MARKING
SQFT 271

1.26 341.46 3.50 948.50
21 840501 3" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,974 0.01 59.74 0.16 955.84
22 840504 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 4,610 0.23 1,060.30 0.48 2,212.80
23 840506 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 961 0.84 807.24 0.75 720.75
24 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 1,660 2.30 3,818.00 4.00 6,640.00
25 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2 420.00 840.00 500.00 1,000.00
26 DELETED 0.00 0.00
27 DELETED 0.00 0.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 576 3.25 1,872.00 3.10 1,785.60
29 150717 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT SQFT 30 3.00 90.00 3.15 94.50
30 066565 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 2 110.00 220.00 80 160.00

TOTALS: 397,112.39 402,214.69



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:  Serfas Club Drive (from 262.70' S'ly
Summary of Bids  of Rancho Corona Dr to the

  N'ly City/County Line)
Advertised: May 8, 2001 (Agenda item 3.30) PROJECT NOS.  A8-0674 & B0-0487 
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date:  May 30, 2001            STPL-5956 (138)

Holland-Lowe Construction EGN Construction, Inc
San Bernardino, CA 92408 Pomona, CA 91766

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,860.00 4,860.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
2 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 27,715.00 27,715.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
3 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 6,545.00 6,545.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
4 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 3 115.00 345.00 125.00 375.00
5 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 4 216.00 864.00 200.00 800.00
6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 3,092 16.40 50,708.80 32.00 98,944.00
7 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,500.00 5,500.00 3,100.00 3,100.00
8 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 880 31.20 27,456.00 36.43 32,058.40
9 011510 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 22,065 0.95 20,961.75 1.16 25,595.40

10 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 1,762 58.65 103,341.30 66.55 117,261.10
11 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 2,328 43.30 100,802.40 47.69 111,022.32
12 DELETED 0.00 0.00
13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 2 720.00 1,440.00 1,575.00 3,150.00
14 DELETED 0.00 0.00
15 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207) EA 4 2,255.00 9,020.00 1,200.00 4,800.00
16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER, CRS 200) LF 1,387 15.50 21,498.50 11.65 16,158.55
17 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP,CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 3 2,075.00 6,225.00 735.00 2,205.00
18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 1,788 3.00 5,364.00 2.20 3,933.60
19 204042 PLACE SOD IN EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT AREAS SQFT 800 3.25 2,600.00 2.25 1,800.00
20 150718 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT 

MARKING
SQFT 271

1.30 352.30 1.41 382.11
21 840501 3" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,974 0.01 59.74 0.01 59.74
22 840504 4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 4,610 0.25 1,152.50 0.26 1,198.60
23 840506 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 961 0.85 816.85 0.94 903.34
24 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 1,660 2.40 3,984.00 2.60 4,316.00
25 566012 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 2 432.00 864.00 475.00 950.00
26 DELETED 0.00 0.00
27 DELETED 0.00 0.00
28 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 576 3.35 1,929.60 3.65 2,102.40
29 150717 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT SQFT 30 2.15 64.50 2.35 70.50
30 066565 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 2 115.00 230.00 125 250.00

TOTALS: 404,700.24 449,436.06


